01/05/2016

Coupe de le Loire 2016
1 ere Manche Catégories Novices

01.Poussins Novices

B Ngm

Plub

43S
85D
70J
65R
83G
77k
12]
79V
58C
75M
36A
48l
41B
70F
37D
29M
80A
82M
98P
28P
69K
21P
97R
67R
04T
38B

SAUREL Mathis
DEFOUR Abraham
JAYOL Victor

RIGAUD Paul
GOUTORBE Gabin
FAURE Antoine
JOURDY Thiméo
VALMY DEBARRE Keniji
CLEMENT Gabin
MICHEL Lucas
ABERLENC Ewen
IUNG Robin
BLANCHARD Noé
FARGIER Lois

DIAS DOS SANTOS Nael
MARCHAND Ewan
AVOND Jules
MARODON Mael
PREFOLE IBAN
PUGNET Anton

KROLL Mahé

PATAUD Lucas
REBERGUE Evan
RIFFARD Gabriel

TIR llian

BROUILLOUX Théo

01-mai-16

Roanne

Bicross Speed Racing
St Marcellin

La Fouillouse

St Marcellin

St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Marcellin

Bicross Speed Racing
St Marcellin

Bicross Speed Racing
St Etienne

St Paul Vallée du Gier
Roanne

La Fouillouse

La Fouillouse

Roanne

St Paul Vallée du Gier
Bicross Speed Racing
Riorges

St Paul Vallée du Gier
Bicross Speed Racing
St Marcellin

Roanne

St Etienne

St Marcellin

St Marcellin

~N o o AW NP

1/25
1/25
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/28
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/45
1/4 5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M6

Place

7Poi ints

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10
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01/05/2016

Coupe de le Loire 2016
1 ere Manche Catégories Novices

B Ngm

29C
42C
60F
61F
65A
93J
917
897
97C
81G
62G

CHALMANDRIER Benjamin

CHRISTIN Sacha

FOURNEL-MALSAND Anatole

France Loan
ADRION Nelson
JACOB Ali
ZWANCK Lenny
ZWANCK Melvin
COUTANCE Jordan
GORDONS Phileas
GOUGNEAU Loevan

01-mai-16

01.Poussins Novices

Plub

Bicross Speed Racing
St Marcellin

La Fouillouse

La Fouillouse

Riorges

St Etienne

St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Paul Vallée du Gier
Roanne

La Fouillouse

M6
M6
M6
M6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M8
M8
M8

Place

7Poi ints

P PR NN DN DO w

Page 2 sur 7


gaellemasson
Texte surligné 


01/05/2016
Coupe de le Loire 2016
1 ere Manche Catégories Novices

02.Cruisers Loisirs

E:Iub Pﬁlaceﬁ 7Poi ints

~ Nom - .
0l1L LOPEZ Laurent La Fouillouse 1 22
55M MONDON Sébastien St Marcellin 2 18
55T TOURIER Bruno Bicross Speed Racing 3 15
84) JOUSSERAND Jérome Bicross Speed Racing 4 13
78C CHALMANDRIER Damien Bicross Speed Racing 5 12
03P PONCET Lionel St Marcellin 6 11
63V VEYRE Ludovic St Paul Vallée du Gier 7 10
29A AUDRAS Mickael St Marcellin 8 9
54B BRENEUR David St Paul Vallée du Gier  1/25 8
01C COSTON Hervé St Marcellin 1/25 8
91L LAURENT Christophe St Marcellin 1/2 6 7
55T TACHON Fréderic Roanne 1/2 6 7
13M MICOL Cyril St Marcellin 1727 6
57V VELUIRE Liliane Riorges 1727 6
36D DUVERNAY Philippe Riorges 1/2 8 5
64F FERREIRA David La Fouillouse 1/28 5
57G GORDONS Anthony Roanne M5 4
12V VALOMET David St Marcellin M5 4
14V VIRICEL Victor St Paul Vallée du Gier M5 4
83B BONNIN Aurelien Riorges M 6 3
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01/05/2016
Coupe de le Loire 2016

1 ere Manche

Catégories Novices

03.Pupilles Novices

. _ Nom

- Plub

84D
22P
86V
69T
07D
S1E
65S
45D
78R
11S
06B
06B
30C
48D
26C
86M
88A
08E
42M
85R
60B
47D
28D
28S
03B
05C

DEFOUR Lazare
PONCET Baptiste
VALLET Alexis
TACHON GREGORI Noé
DELEAGE Antonin

EL KHAYARI Idris
SOYER Gabin
DUBESSET Tristan
RUAT Clément
SCATAMACCHIA Nathan
BERGER Sacha
BUGELLI Mattéo
CHASSAIN SIMON
DRIFFORT Ethan
CHALMANDRIER Clément
MARTIN Benjamin
AUCLAIR Esteban
EMMONET Quentin
MESLOT Tom
REYMOND Chris

BEAL Gauthier

DUBOIS Alban

DURIER Thibau
SAMOULIER Mathéo
BARAILLE Clément

CHAMARD-BOUDET Titouan

01-mai-16

Bicross Speed Racing
St Marcellin

St Marcellin

Riorges

St Marcellin

St Etienne

St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Marcellin

Bicross Speed Racing

St Paul Vallée du Gier

St Marcellin
La Fouillouse
Roanne
Riorges

Bicross Speed Racing
St Paul Vallée du Gier
Roanne

St Marcellin

St Etienne

La Fouillouse

St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Etienne

Roanne

St Marcellin

St Marcellin

La Fouillouse

~N o o AW NP

1/25
1/25
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
M5
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M6
M6
M7
M7

Place

7Poi ints

22
18
15
13
12
11
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Coupe de le Loire 2016
1 ere Manche Catégories Novices

03.Pupilles Novices

B Ngm

01F
97G
59J
80T

FARGIER Etan
GIRAUD Louis
JOASSARD Hugo
TOURE Laye Nino

01-mai-16

Plub

La Fouillouse M7 2
La Fouillouse M7 2
La Fouillouse M8 1
Bicross Speed Racing M8 1

Pﬁlaceﬁ 7Poi ints
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01/05/2016
Coupe de le Loire 2016
1 ere Manche Catégories Novices

B Ngm

970 OLLAGNIER Pierre-Antoine

54D DEPARDIEU Joris
27R RICHARD Dijawed
42D DEVILLE Edouard
79Z ZEGUELLI Driss
84B BEAL Théo

91D DADAT Yohan
S59R RICHE Hugo
16M MONDON MARTTAFIRI
56P PUGNET Melvyn
13) JOURDY Malvin
09J JUGUET Raphaél
82C COLOMBET Léo
81N NOIRIE Lorenzo
80A ALVES Danny
66R RIFFARD Jules
36A ARTHAUD Alexis
37B BIDAULT Mathis
40P PARADES Basile

01-mai-16

Mattéo

04.Benjamins Novices

Plub

Pﬁlaceﬁ 7Poi ints

Roanne 1 22
Roanne 2 18
St Marcellin 3 15
Bicross Speed Racing 4 13
St Paul Vallée du Gier 5 12
St Paul Vallée du Gier 6 11
St Marcellin 7 10
St Paul Vallée du Gier 8 9
St Marcellin 1/25 8
St Paul Vallée du Gier  1/25 8
St Marcellin 1/2 6 7
St Paul Vallée du Gier  1/26 7
Bicross Speed Racing 1727 6
St Marcellin 1727 6
St Marcellin 1/28 5
St Etienne 1/28 5
St Marcellin M5 4
St Marcellin M5 4
Bicross Speed Racing M5 4
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Coupe de le Loire 2016
1 ere Manche Catégories Novices

05.Minimes Novices

Plub

_ Nom . B
59F FAURE Augustin La Fouillouse
61P PREYNAT Axel La Fouillouse
09V VERRIERE Matthieu St Etienne
18T TARDY Benoit St Paul Vallée du Gier
76P PEREZ CANO Esteban Bicross Speed Racing
93M MEILLAND Romain St Paul Vallée du Gier
32S SANLAVILLE Romain Roanne
88B BURELIER Korwaz Riorges
01M MARTIN Louis Bicross Speed Racing
01-mai-16

Pﬁlaceﬁ 7Poi ints

1 18
2 14
3 11
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
M5 4
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